Amflow®
A & H Enterprises, Inc.
11812 NE 116th Street TEL:   +425.883.4040
Kirkland, WA 98034 USA FAX:   +425.823.1962
www.amflow.com EMAIL: ah@amflow.com
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
 Copyright© 2022 A & H Enterprises, Inc.   All rights reserved
  00003300-904   Rev.   3.2   08/17/2022 Page 1 of 6

      AMFLOW®
LPI-2 Filter Technical Data Sheet
                ORDERING GUIDE: Elements
 Copyright© 2022 A & H Enterprises, Inc.   All rights reserved
  00003100-904   Rev.   3.2   08/17/2022 Page 4 of 6
(Elements may be purchased separately):
1. FILTER ELEMENT Outside to Inside Flow-through with Back-Flush
1.01 Maximum Differential Pressure 35 bar (500 PSI) 10 bar (145 PSI)
2.  DIMENSIONS Metric Imperial
2.01 Length (overall) 83.40 mm 3.28 in.
2.02 Diameter 31.75 mm 1.25 in.
2. FILTRATION AREA Metric Imperial
2.01 Filter Element 87.95 cm2 13.63 sq. inch
3. CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS                           Standard
3.01 Filter Element           Pleated 316 SS Metal Fiber Felt
4.  FILTER ELEMENT SIZES Standard Sizes Optional Sizes
4.01 Available Sizes 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200 & 300 Micron   Contact Amflow®
To order Filter Elements ONLY
Order #:
Filter Size: 5030-04-000-316S-001 5 Micron
5030-04-000-316S-002 10 Micron
5030-04-000-31S6-003 20 Micron
5030-04-000-316S-005 50 Micron
5030-04-000-316S-007 100 Micron
5030-04-000-316S-008 200 Micron
5030-04-000-316S-009 300 Micron
      AMFLOW®
LPI-2 Filter Technical Data Sheet
                ORDERING GUIDE
 Copyright© 2022 A & H Enterprises, Inc.   All rights reserved
  00003300-904   Rev.   3.2   08/17/2022 Page 5 of 6
PRODUCT
NO.
PRODUCT
TYPE
PRODUCT
CODE
NO.
EXTERNAL
PARTS
MATERIAL
 MATERIAL
CODE
NO.
WETTED
SEALS
SEALS
CODE
NO.
FILTER
ELEMENTS
CODE
NO.
ELEMENT
FUNCTION
TYPE
ELEMENT
FUNCTION
CODE
NO.
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
CODE
DRAIN
 VENT
PORT
DRAIN
VENT
PORT
CODE
00003300
FILTER
STRAINER
-0501
316L -001
FFKM -02
5 MICRON -001
TO BE USED AS A
DOWNSTREAM
FILTER
-00 SF562CX -07 SF375CX-20 -06
TITANIUM -002
10 MICRON -002
20 MICRON -003
50 MICRON -005
DUPLEX
2205
-003 100 MICRON -007
TO BE USED AS A
 SUCTION SIDE
UPSTREAM
STRAINER
-01 1/2’’ FNPT -03 1/4’’ FNPT -01
SUPER
DUPLEX